Features
 � Enhance KPI tracking and management
 � Standard visualized dashboard
 � Open database for data integration
 � Easy deployment and maintenance
 � Domain focused edge gateway
Introduction
In today’s harsh economic climate, most manufacturers are seeking ways to save cost. Best-in-class manufacturers are already road mapping plant strategies to implement energy

Selection of FEMS Computing Carrier
ME edge - Shop ME Edge - CellFEMS Enterprise Server ME edge - Line
Ordering Information
FEMS Enterprise Server  ME Edge – Shop
ME Edge – CellME Edge - Line
Description Part Number
FEMS Enterprise Server SRP-IFS250-H82F01A
Power Cord UL 10A 125V 180cm 1702002600
Optional CPU (Scalable XEON 2.1G 11M 8Core Silver) 96MPXE-2.1-11M36
Optional CPU Cooler 1960081603N001
Optional DDR4-2666 REG Memory (16GB) 96D4-16G2666ER-MI
Optional SAS HDD (4TB) XCON-ST4000NM0025
Description Part Number
ME edge – Shop SRP-IFS250-M77F03A
Power Cord UL 10A 125V 180cm 1702002600
Optional DDR4-2400 Memory (16GB) AQD-SD4U16N24-SE
Description Part Number
ME edge - Line SRP-IFS250-M77F01A
Power Cord UL 10A 125V 180cm 1702002600
Optional DDR4-2400 Memory (16GB) AQD-SD4U16N24-SE
Description Part Number
ME edge - Line SRP-IFS250-M77F02A
Power Cord UL 10A 125V 180cm 1702002600
Optional DDR4-2400 Memory (16GB) AQD-SD4U16N24-SE
Factory Energy Management Solution
ASPL Marketing